Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Dean

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Other Positions Held

Instructor Substitute,
Certificated Stipend,
F/T Intersession
Lecture, Ft Overload
Lecture

Instructor Substitute,
Certificated Stipend,
F/T Intersession
Lecture, Ft Overload
Lecture

Instructor Substitute,
F/T Intersession
Lecture, Ft Overload
Lecture

Instructor Substitute, Ft
Overload Lecture

Certificated Stipend,
Additional Duties Cert,
Instructor Substitute, Ft
Overload Lecture, F/T
Intersession Lecture

Instructor Substitute, Ft
Overload Lecture, F/T
Intersession Lecture

Instructor Substitute,
F/T Intersession
Lecture, Ft Overload
Lecture, Additional
Duties Cert, Classified
Stipend

Ft Overload Lecture,
Instructor Substitute

Classified Stipend, Ft
Overload Lecture,
Additional Duties Cert,
Certificated Stipend,
Instructor Substitute

Community College District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Department

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Total Wages

$154,030

$144,115

$137,765

$130,439

$122,381

$111,865

$108,748

$108,026

$98,067

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,258

$31,429

$32,050

$30,224

$29,572

$28,681

$29,041

$28,358

$27,525



Instructor

Administrative Sec Il

Pt Instructor Lec

Instructor

Pt Instructor Lec

Pt Instructor Lec

Pt Instructor Lec

Pt Instructor Lec

Pt Instructor Lec

Pt Instructor Lec

Instructor Substitute

Pt Instructor Lec

Pt Instructor Lec

Instructor Substitute

Pt Instructor Lec

Pt Instructor Lec

Pt Instructor Lec

Instructor Substitute, Ft Citrus Community College

Overload Lecture, F/T
Intersession Lecture,

Additional Duties Cert

Instructor Substitute,
Administrative Sec |

Instructor Substitute, Ft

Overload Lecture

Pt Intersession Lec,
Instructor Substitute

Instructor Substitute, Pt

Intersession Lec

Pt Intersession Lec,
Instructor Substitute

Instructor Substitute, Pt

Intersession Lec

Instructor Substitute, Pt

Intersession Lec

Additional Duties Cert,

Instructor Substitute

Pt Instructor Lec, Pt
Intersession Lec

Instructor Substitute, Pt

Intersession Lec

Instructor Substitute, Pt

Intersession Lec

Additional Duties Cert,

Pt Instructor Lec, Pt
Intersession Lec
Instructor Substitute

Instructor Substitute

Instructor Substitute

District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

$95,672

$59,546

$39,785

$27,867

$25,618

$23,528

$22,634

$21,726

$21,522

$20,475

$19,321

$17,205

$17,116

$16,085

$15,656

$15.627

$14,484

$15,306

$14,093

$15,235

$7,982

$2,192

$2,021

$0

$1,871

$1,852

$1,761

$0

$1,449

$1,464

$1,374

$1,311

$1,329

$1,250



Pt Instructor Lec

Pt Instructor Lec

Pt Instructor Lec

Instructor Substitute

Pt Instructor Lec

Pt Instructor Lec

Pt Instructor Lec

Pt Instructor Lec

Pt Instructor Lec

Pt Instructor Lec

Instructor Substitute

Pt Intersession Lec

Instructor Substitute

Pt Instructor Lec

Pt Instructor Lec

Pt Instructor Lec

Instructor Substitute

Pt Instructor Lec

Instructor Substitute

Pt Intersession Lec,
Instructor Substitute
Instructor Substitute

Pt Intersession Lec, Pt
Instructor Lec
Instructor Substitute
Instructor Substitute
Instructor Substitute, Pt
Intersession Lec
Instructor Substitute

Pt Intersession Lec
Instructor Substitute, Pt

Intersession Lec

Pt Intersession Lec, Pt
Instructor Lec
Pt Instructor Lec

Pt Instructor Lec

Instructor Substitute

Pt Instructor Lec

Instructor Substitute

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci
Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

Lib Arts/Bus -
Behavioral Sci

$14,377

$13,189

$12,779

$12,323

$10,497

$10,368

$10,270

$9,527

$8,558

$7,623

$7,200

$6,518

$6,276

$6,043

$5,275

$4,396

$3,591

$2,969

$1,203

$0

$1,109

$0

$866

$0

$0

$802

$0

$0

$611

$575

$518

$0

$468

$390

$296

$264



Pt Instructor Lec Citrus Community College Lib Arts/Bus - $2,765 $0
District Behavioral Sci

Pt Instructor Lec Citrus Community College Lib Arts/Bus - $2,638 $234
District Behavioral Sci



