Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor	Instructor Substitute, Certificated Stipend, F/T Intersession Lecture, Ft Overload Lecture	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$154,030	\$32,258
Instructor	Instructor Substitute, Certificated Stipend, F/T Intersession Lecture, Ft Overload Lecture	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$144,115	\$31,429
Instructor	Instructor Substitute, F/T Intersession Lecture, Ft Overload Lecture	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$137,765	\$32,050
Dean	Instructor Substitute, Ft Overload Lecture	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$130,439	\$30,224
Instructor	Certificated Stipend, Additional Duties Cert, Instructor Substitute, Ft Overload Lecture, F/T Intersession Lecture	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$122,381	\$29,572
Instructor	Instructor Substitute, Ft Overload Lecture, F/T Intersession Lecture	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$111,865	\$28,681
Instructor	Instructor Substitute, F/T Intersession Lecture, Ft Overload Lecture, Additional Duties Cert, Classified Stipend	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$108,748	\$29,041
Instructor	Ft Overload Lecture, Instructor Substitute	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$108,026	\$28,358
Instructor	Classified Stipend, Ft Overload Lecture, Additional Duties Cert, Certificated Stipend, Instructor Substitute	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$98,067	\$27,525

Instructor	Instructor Substitute, Ft Overload Lecture, F/T Intersession Lecture, Additional Duties Cert	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$95,672	\$15,306
Administrative Sec II		Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$59,546	\$14,093
Pt Instructor Lec	Instructor Substitute, Administrative Sec I	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$39,785	\$15,235
Instructor	Instructor Substitute, Ft Overload Lecture	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$27,867	\$7,982
Pt Instructor Lec	Pt Intersession Lec, Instructor Substitute	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$25,618	\$2,192
Pt Instructor Lec	Instructor Substitute, Pt Intersession Lec	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$23,528	\$2,021
Pt Instructor Lec	Pt Intersession Lec, Instructor Substitute	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$22,634	\$0
Pt Instructor Lec	Instructor Substitute, Pt Intersession Lec	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$21,726	\$1,871
Pt Instructor Lec	Instructor Substitute, Pt Intersession Lec	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$21,522	\$1,852
Pt Instructor Lec	Additional Duties Cert, Instructor Substitute	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$20,475	\$1,761
Instructor Substitute	Pt Instructor Lec, Pt Intersession Lec	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$19,321	\$0
Pt Instructor Lec	Instructor Substitute, Pt Intersession Lec	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$17,205	\$1,449
Pt Instructor Lec	Instructor Substitute, Pt Intersession Lec	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$17,116	\$1,464
Instructor Substitute	Additional Duties Cert, Pt Instructor Lec, Pt Intersession Lec	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$16,085	\$1,374
Pt Instructor Lec	Instructor Substitute	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$15,656	\$1,311
Pt Instructor Lec	Instructor Substitute	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$15,627	\$1,329
Pt Instructor Lec	Instructor Substitute	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$14,484	\$1,250

Pt Instructor Lec	Instructor Substitute	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$14,377	\$1,203
Pt Instructor Lec	Pt Intersession Lec, Instructor Substitute	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$13,189	\$0
Pt Instructor Lec	Instructor Substitute	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$12,779	\$1,109
Instructor Substitute	Pt Intersession Lec, Pt Instructor Lec	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$12,323	\$0
Pt Instructor Lec	Instructor Substitute	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$10,497	\$866
Pt Instructor Lec	Instructor Substitute	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$10,368	\$0
Pt Instructor Lec	Instructor Substitute, Pt Intersession Lec	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$10,270	\$0
Pt Instructor Lec	Instructor Substitute	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$9,527	\$802
Pt Instructor Lec	Pt Intersession Lec	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$8,558	\$0
Pt Instructor Lec	Instructor Substitute, Pt Intersession Lec	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$7,623	\$0
Instructor Substitute	Pt Intersession Lec, Pt Instructor Lec	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$7,200	\$611
Pt Intersession Lec	Pt Instructor Lec	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$6,518	\$575
Instructor Substitute	Pt Instructor Lec	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$6,276	\$518
Pt Instructor Lec		Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$6,043	\$0
Pt Instructor Lec		Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$5,275	\$468
Pt Instructor Lec	Instructor Substitute	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$4,396	\$390
Instructor Substitute	Pt Instructor Lec	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$3,591	\$296
Pt Instructor Lec	Instructor Substitute	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$2,969	\$264

Pt Instructor Lec	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$2,765	\$0
Pt Instructor Lec	Citrus Community College District	Lib Arts/Bus - Behavioral Sci	\$2,638	\$234